
Row 1/I 2/II 3/III 4/IV 5/V 6/VI 7/VII 8/VIII

Grave

0 Weeping Ash Yew 1395 PITTS Yew
1478 

BROWNING
Weeping Ash

1391 

BROWNING

1
563 

APPLEFORD
564 677 BONE

1619 1771 

KNIGHT 

FRANCIS

 658 1150 

LAPHAM
648 GODWIN 685 NEWELL

794 843 

SMITH

849, NIR(MEM) 

BLAKE

2 568 WILSON
588 570 

PICKMAN
622 BROWN 629 DOREY 810 GODWN 686 STONE

724, NIR, 

NIR(MEM) 

ALLAN 

858 859 

HOLLINGWOR

TH

3 572 BROWN 576 699 HILL
623 1146 

WHITE

637 735 

MERRITT

706 1174 

LAWRENCE

702 

MANSBRIDGE
729 SENGIER

863 1318 

LOVERIDGE

4 604 HENNING 608 KIMBER 624 BOX 642 HART
711 

JOHNSON
726 FRANCIS

734 884 

POWELL
864 WILSON

5
665 806 

HENNING
617 HOCKLEY

625 

MURRANS
643 GODWIN 717 BUDD 727 WILSON

736, 

NIR(MEM) 

GIFFORD

868 HACK

6
766 1399 

EDDOLLS
653 WICKENS

652 657 

MILEHAM
651 MASLIN 720 ABBOTT

730 1038 

DOUGLAS

740 

ROBERTS
905 HUNT

7 769 BENHAM
352 662 

HOCKLEY
664 WILSON 666 BALDWIN

723 1325 

BENHAM

733 

GOODCHILD
746 SENGIER 907 ARMAN

8
803 894 

STONE

700 1383 

CROUCHER

671 

BUTCHER

669 672 

BATCHELOR  

NEVILLE

731 SMITH 750 VINCENT 765 SMITH

908 MITCHELL  

 589  

BROWNING

9 742 CARTER 712 BONE
714 811 

PHILLIPS

716 1169 

WHITE

732 

ANDREWS
751 WILSON 801 WILSON

912 1082 

NORTHCOAT

10 790 EDDOLLS
791 840 

BENNETT
781 TRAVERS 762 WHITE 775 WHITE

768 1066 

MANSBRIDGE

821 

STEWARD

915 1274 

BENNETT 

BIGGS

11 825 947 CULL 861 EVERETT 839 BUNDY 777 RUSSELL 780 PITHERS
778 

GOODCHILD

826 

MANSBRIDGE

1115 1222 

BENNETT

12 158 DAVEY
USED 

UNKNOWN

340 KIMBER 

?1365 3/8/39

AREA A              NORTH

East/West Path
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NUMBERS  IN RED REFER TO A REGISTER NUMBER BURIAL BOOK 1.  ALL OTHER NUMBERS REFER TO  ARCHIVED BOOK(S), NIR 

DENOTES NOT IN REGISTER AND (MEM) DENOTES THAT IT IS A MEMORIAL. 

Roman Numerals reflect the Register entry number, Arabic reflect the Index of Burials on this website


